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Ln ™
9/3
16/1
12/3
32
3/3
3/1
4/3
4/1
11/3
10/3
4/4
15/4
13/3
13/1
19/3
13/4
7/4
12/1
6/1
15/3
9/1
14/4
19/1
192
7/2
13
6/4

8/2

214

197

216

165

200

160

181

179

192

201

211

216

197

172

148

218

177

183

150

210

170

199

110

136

174

174

185

203

Name ¥
Allred, Todd

Anderson, Sean
Beckmann, Brian
Bigby, Aaron
Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
Bigby, Marie
Bruch, Brandy
Bruch, Don
Bruno, Samuel "Sam"
Buls, Nick
Carroll, Jeff
Croswhite, Carlos
Darsow, Deven
Davis, John
DeCroix, Deb
Dunn, Matt
Frank, Ron
Frank, Sean
Garrison, Ed
Goss, Marcus
Graham, Gage
Greenwood, John
Gregr, Brett
Gregr, Karin
Heil, Gary
Heinle, Jeff
Hoelstad, Knut

Hoffman, Richie

Team ¥
Allred 439151

Growlers 472416

Team Perry 465846
Bigby Frybread 458644
Bigby Frybread 458644
Bigby Frybread 458644
Team Bruch 457968
Team Bruch 457968
Misfits 446740

Team Kost 465843
Team Bruch 457968
North Bowl 446751
Team Darsow 457973
Team Darsow 457973
Team Gregr 450446
Team Darsow 457973
Team Heil 451202
Team Perry 465846
Team Axmen 465851
North Bowl 446751
Allred 439151
Greenwood 450447
Team Gregr 450446
Team Gregr 450446
Team Heil 451202
Team Heil 451202
Team Axmen 465851

Team Hoffman 468914
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03-13 Sun 10:00 AM
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8/4
20/3
20/4

6/2
18/3
17/1

4/2
14/1

8/1
12/2

8/3
19/4
10/4
10/1
17/4
17/2
16/3

5/2

5/3
11/4
11/1
16/2
16/4
15/2
15/1
1172

5/4
12/4

9/4

5/1

14/2

215
189
208
178
193
150
180
176
202
195
205
196
209
187
201
172
210
137
161
206
153
203
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198
192
182
170
219
215
108

185

Hoffman, Trenton
Jennison, Megan L
Jennison, Sackett
Johnson, Brad
Johnston, Roger
Johnston, Travis
Jones, Nick
Jorgensen, Guy
Kadrmas, Derik
Kallis, Eric

King, Daulton
Kinkel, Rick
Kost, Andy

Kost, Ashley
Kruse, Bob
Kruse, Mary
Kynett, Nick
Luce, Elaine
Luce, Gary

Maul, Chuck
Maul, Tammy
McDonough, April
Page, Rhino
Palos, Mark
Palos, Sharlene
Parr, Jim
Pennington, Bruce
Perry, Rick
Ramsey, Dave
Ritter, Sheila

Robles, Brice

Team Hoffman 468914
Family 465838

Family 465838

Team Axmen 465851
RGProshop 458643
Team Kruse 468915
Team Bruch 457968
Greenwood 450447
Team Hoffman 468914
Team Perry 465846
Team Hoffman 468914
Team Gregr 450446
Team Kost 465843
Team Kost 465843
Team Kruse 468915
Team Kruse 468915
Growlers 472416
Team Luce 451237
Team Luce 451237
Misfits 446740

Misfits 446740
Growlers 472416
Growlers 472416
North Bowl 446751
North Bowl 446751
Misfits 446740

Team Luce 451237
Team Perry 465846
Allred 439151

Team Luce 451237

Greenwood 450447
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18/4
14/3
10/2
13/2
17/3
20/1
20/2
3/4
18/2
18/1
7/1
9/2
6/3
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

201

195

198

179

191

174

183

207

183

175

167

191

180

165

200

160

192

211

216

210

170

203

215

150

180

176

206

192

185

201

Rooney, Tim
Slate, Sean
Smigaj, Steve
Stevens, Tracy
Turner, Tanya
Van Maanen , Rekka
Vanmaanen, Tony
Whitewater, Glenn
Wood, Brent
Wood, Jeff
Wooten, Joe
Wooten, Zac

Zier, Donald
Bigby, Aaron
Bigby, Alfred "AJ"
Bigby, Marie
Bruno, Samuel "Sam"
Carroll, Jeff
Croswhite, Carlos
Goss, Marcus
Graham, Gage
Hoffman, Richie
Hoffman, Trenton
Johnston, Travis
Jones, Nick
Jorgensen, Guy
Maul, Chuck
Palos, Sharlene
Robles, Brice

Rooney, Tim

RGProshop 458643
Greenwood 450447
Team Kost 465843
Team Darsow 457973
Team Kruse 468915
Family 465838

Family 465838

Bigby Frybread 458644
RGProshop 458643
RGProshop 458643
Team Heil 451202
Allred 439151

Team Axmen 465851
Bigby Frybread 478413
Bigby Frybread 478414
Bigby Frybread 478412
Misfits 478396

Team Bruch 478410
North Bowl 478400
North Bowl 478399
Allred 478393

Team Hoffman 478503
Team Hoffman 478504
Team Kruse 478423
Team Bruch 478409
Greenwood 478404
Misfits 478397

North Bowl 478398
Greenwood 478405

RGProshop 478411
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High Game Pots  03-13 Sun 10:00 AM 0/1 195 Slate, Sean Greenwood 478406
High Game Pots 03-13 Sun 10:00 AM 0/1 191 Turner, Tanya Team Kruse 478422

High Game Pots  03-13 Sun 10:00 AM 0/1 207 Whitewater, Glenn Bigby Frybread 478415
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